3-vietigs divans - Rondo-P 569,00 €

Garums

Platums
Gulamvietas izmeérs
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Korpusa materials
Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

215

87

67/85

47

55
Neizvelkams
Karijs

Karijs

Vellrs
Vellrs

Koka

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperem
19467-3-14590047




